XBS Swimming
Samorinska vinka ll.kolo

Samorin (SVK) 23. 11. 2024

Vypis podla plavcov

XBS swimming

25m bazén (25m)

XBSSM/BAO /SVK

535 Audi Filip

607 Babin¢akova Terézia

446 Baca Samuel

653 Bartalova Bibiana

691 BeladiCova Hana

393 Belan Maro$

673 Belanova Tereza

708 Brdecka Ondrej

590 Brosz Peter

723 Bustinova Stella

695 Chrienova Alica

704 Cibulkovd Emma

648 Csejtey Lukas

620 Csejtey Matus

765 Domsiova Anténia

740 FarkaSova Michaela

739 Fedorova Zoja

741 Fonseca e Sa Gabriel

742 Funkova Nina

761 Girmalova Beata

524 Hermelijn Jaydee

647 Hnat Bruno

617 Hnat Oliver

593 Holomanova Nada

541 Holomarnova Nina

548 lhradsky Martin

706 lovdij Alexander
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NT
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39.39S

1:42.88 S
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2:28.51S
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40.01S
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1:51.77S

2:08.91S

1:27.40 S

34.07S
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Jarabek Martin

Javorcik Michal

Kacera Adela

Kacera Zora

Kandera Maro$

Kapustova Ema

KasSovicova Michaela

Katerinka Milan Marco

KokoSka Hugo

Kolencikova Nela

Kollar Marko

Kotusova Ela

Kozakova Alena

Kublova Klara

Kuricova Natélia

Kurucova Ema

Kvasnovsky Michal

Letkova Lara

Macura Maxim

Madag Oliver

Madacova Alexandra

Markova Stela

Martincova Ema

MatoSova Nela

Mezei Lenka

Mezei Livia

Michalikova Mia

Michalko Ondrej
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1:5351S

1:36.94 S

35.00 S
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32.39S
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1:46.43 S
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43.20 S

36.60 S
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1:08.43 S

1:57.70 S

1:07.23S

NT
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Micunekova Lucia
Moravcikova Ema
Moravcikovéa Nina
Mrnik Patrik

Nagl Eleni

Néagl Simon
Nagyova Petra
Nemec Daniel
Nemec Lubo$
Nociarova Nela
Novéakova Alica
Ogurcak Matus
Ogurcakova Ella
Pirk Roland

Pirk Viktoria
PoZivenec Boris
Pozivenec Oliver
Pytel' Alexandra
Séhova Natélia
Sedmakova Liliana
Sefan Leonard
Simkovig Lillien
Skaldk Marko
Sloboda Markus
Slobodovéa Jazmina
Solar Pavol
Stefanov Martin

Stefkov Filip
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1:44.98 S

NT

NT

1:52.39 S



XBS Swimming Strana 4

Samorinska vinka Il.kolo Samorin (SVK) 23. 11. 2024

705 Stepnicka Alex 14 : 2 50 volny spdsob 48.62 S 10 100 znak 1:52.65S
6 50 prsia 1:06.14 S

754 Svoren Damien Raul 15: 2 50 volny sp6sob NT 10 100 znak NT
6 50 prsia NT

690 Szabovéa Nina 15: 1 50 volny spdsob 1:21.70 S 9 100 znak NT
5 50 prsia NT

685 Szuda Gréta 15: 1 50 volny spésob 43.60 S 9 100 znak NT
5 50 prsia 53.80S

732 Taha Layla 15: 1 50 volny spésob 50.47 S 9 100 znak NT
5 50 prsia 1:00.44 S

731 Taha Malak Antonia 13: 1 50 volny spdsob 33.26 S 9 100 znak 1:31.13S
5 50 prsia 47.15S

718 Toéth Jergus 16: 4 25 volny spésob NT 12 50 znak NT
8 25 prsia NT

594 To6th Richard 14 : 2 50 volny spdsob 47.16 S 10 100 znak NT
6 50 prsia NT

755 Tothova Sofia 15: 1 50 volny spésob NT 9 100 znak NT
5 50 prsia NT

636 Trvalec Artur 15: 2 50 volny sp6sob 46.14 S 10 100 znak 1:50.05 S
6 50 prsia 1:00.98 S

766 Vanova Paula Emilia 16: 3 25 volny sposob NT 11 50 znak NT
7 25 prsia NT

649 Varju Dominik 15: 2 50 volny sp6sob 44.00 S 10 100 znak 2:13.38 S
6 50 prsia NT

758 Volekova Adriana Helen 13: 1 50 volny spésob NT 9 100 znak NT
5 50 prsia NT

573 Vrablikova Jana 13: 1 50 volny spdsob 54.70 S 9 100 znak 2:21.62 S
5 50 prsia 1:08.62 S

634 Zahradnik Tobias 14 : 2 50 volny sp6sob 40.66 S 10 100 znak 1:41.94 S
6 50 prsia 50.76 S

756 Zaprazny Jakub 13: 2 50 volny spdsob NT 10 100 znak NT
6 50 prsia NT

619 ZemeSova Natalia 11: 101 50 volny sposob 34.13S 901 50 znak 42.03S

501 50 prsia 47.67 S



